SUPPORTS, SPACERS & FASTENERS
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com
HARDWARE
406
PCB SUPPORTS – double-ended snaps
A wide range of moulded pcb supports, spacers and fastening products made from
Nylon 6/6, flame retardant to UL94V-2*. The supports cover rapid fit, self-adhesive
and screw mounted types, suitable for snap locking/fitting into 1.6mm boards.

PCB Hole ø4
PCB Thickness 1.6
Chassis Hole ø4.8 ~ ø5.0
Chassis Thickness 0.8 ~ 2.0
Length 'A' Manf.
(mm) Part No. Order Code
5.0 10L050 475100
6.4 10L064 475101
8.0 10L080 475102
10.0 10L100 475103
12.7 10L127 475104
15.9 10L150 475105
Miniature size. Snap locking both ends.
Length 'A' Manf.
(mm) Part No. Order Code
6.4 10L064M 475160
8.0 10L080M 475161
10.0 10L100M 475162
12.7 10L127M 475163
A
PCB Hole ø3
PCB Thickness 1.6
PCB Hole ø3
PCB Thickness 1.6
4.0
4.0
A
3.6
PCB Hole ø4
PCB Thickness 1.6
3.6
PCB Hole ø4
PCB Thickness 1.6
Miniature size support posts. Snap locking one end, snap fit the other.
Length 'A' Manf.
(mm) Part No. Order Code
5.0 10P050M 475300
6.4 10P064M 475301
8.0 10P080M 475302
9.5 10P095M 475303
10.5 10P105M 475304
12.7 10P127M 475305
14.0 10P140M 475306
15.9 10P159M 475307
19.1 10P191M 475308
22.2 10P222M 475309
Length 'A' Manf.
(mm) Part No. Order Code
4.8 10D050 475141
6.0 10D060 475142